

CNR NO:-WBJP01-001321-2026

Order No.06
Dated:03.06.2026

Today is fixed for hearing.
None appears on behalf of the prosecution. C.D is not produced.
Perused the record. Considered.
The case is adjourned.
Fix:-18.06.2026 for hearing.
Call for C.D.

D/C

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri

Sessions Judge
Jalpaiguri